WORLD HWA RANG DO® ASSOCIATION - 2022 DIGITAL CHAMPIONSHIPS - OPEN FORMS

First Name

Giada
Ema
Gustav

Francesco
Adriano
Nael Amanuel

Laura
Margot
Ida

Elliot
Vittoria
Ioane

Davide
Giulia

Hugo
Greta
Natali

Isabel
Eva
Nicole

Last Name

Di giovanni
Ekonomi
Kerschen

Gravano
Gravano

Ghebregziabher Seghid

Alféldy
Beukema
Brotzu

Kayibanda
Cordiali
Rosales

Marziantonio
Tarantino

Bouvier de la Fuente
Oliva
Ekonomi

Hazizaj
Teodorescu
Perego

Score Place

83.2 1st
80.5 2nd
78.6 3rd
78.2 1st
76.3 2nd
76.2 3rd
80 1st
78.8 2nd
73.1 3rd
79.3 1st
78.3 2nd
74.8 3rd
76.5 1st
72.6 2nd
78 1st
77.6 2nd
75.8 3rd
81.8 1st
81 2nd
80.1 3rd

Hwa
Hwa

Hwa

Hwa
Hwa

Hwa

Hwa
Hwa

Hwa

Hwa
Hwa

Hwa

Hwa

Hwa

Hwa
Hwa

Hwa

Hwa
Hwa

Hwa

Competitor's Dojan

Rang Do Genoa Branch
Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Rang Do Genoa Branch
Rang Do Genoa Branch

Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Rang Do Pisa Branch

Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Rang Do Downey/Norwalk Branch

Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Rang Do Genoa Branch

Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Rang Do Genoa Branch

OPEN HAND FORMS & TIGER BASICS

KB-1 - TSD Little Tigers Beginners White Belt
KB-1 - TSD Little Tigers Beginners White Belt
KB-1 - TSD Little Tigers Beginners White Belt

KB-1 - TSD Little Tigers Beginners Orange Belt
KB-1 - TSD Little Tigers Beginners Orange Belt
KB-1 - TSD Little Tigers Beginners Orange Belt

KB-1 - TSD Little Tigers Beginners Yellow Belt
KB-1 - TSD Little Tigers Beginners Yellow Belt
KB-1 - TSD Little Tigers Beginners Yellow Belt

KB-2 - TSD Little Tigers Intermediate
KB-2 - TSD Little Tigers Intermediate
KB-2 - TSD Little Tigers Intermediate

KB-3 - TSD Little Tigers Advanced
KB-3 - TSD Little Tigers Advanced

TF-1 - TSD Juniors Beginner White Belt
TF-1 - TSD Juniors Beginner White Belt
TF-1 - TSD Juniors Beginner White Belt

TF-1 - TSD Juniors Beginner Orange Belt
TF-1 - TSD Juniors Beginner Orange Belt
TF-1 - TSD Juniors Beginner Orange Belt



Chloé
Edoardo
Diego

Eli
Lio
Tiago

Adam
Victoria
Chiara

Flavia
Penelope
Anouk

Dean
Danilo
Leonardo

Angelo
Alessandra
MATTEO

Jade
Erika
Juliette”

hugo
Juan

Di Millo
Giammarino
Bruzzo

Nosbusch
Nosbusch
Valentim

Berkovitch
Cariati
Colizzi

Misson Bellucci
Mendiola
Kayibanda

Webb
Cecchini
Cinollo

Berretti
Esuli
TERRIGNO

Greene
Vitiello
Oyevaar

cardoso
Von Jentschyk

81
68.5
67.4

79.8
77.5
68

73.6
71
70.8

80.5
76.8
75

72.5
71
70.2

77.5
73.3
71.8

80.5
79.5
78.6

79.3
79

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Hwa Rang Do Rome Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do World HQ Branch
Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch
Hwa Rang Do Pisa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do Online Global University

TF-1 - TSD Juniors Beginner Yellow Belt
TF-1 - TSD Juniors Beginner Yellow Belt
TF-1 - TSD Juniors Beginner Yellow Belt

TF-2 - TSD Juniors Intermediate Green Belt
TF-2 - TSD Juniors Intermediate Green Belt
TF-2 - TSD Juniors Intermediate Green Belt

TF-2 - TSD Juniors Intermediate Purple Belt
TF-2 - TSD Juniors Intermediate Purple Belt
TF-2 - TSD Juniors Intermediate Purple Belt

TF-2 - TSD Juniors Intermediate Blue Belt
TF-2 - TSD Juniors Intermediate Blue Belt
TF-2 - TSD Juniors Intermediate Blue Belt

TF-3 - TSD Juniors Advanced Brown&Red Belt
TF-3 - TSD Juniors Advanced Brown&Red Belt
TF-3 - TSD Juniors Advanced Brown&Red Belt

TF-3 - TSD Juniors Advanced Half Black Belt
TF-3 - TSD Juniors Advanced Half Black Belt
TF-3 - TSD Juniors Advanced Half Black Belt

TF-4 - TSD Women Beginner
TF-4 - TSD Women Beginner
TF-4 - TSD Women Beginner

TF-7 - TSD Men Beginner White Belt
TF-7 - TSD Men Beginner White Belt



Cesare

Edwin
Pedro
Bogdan

Aurélien
Gabriele

Catarina

Manuel

Carlo Alberto

Ottavia

Szymon
Simone
Diego

Alessandro
Alessio
Erik

marek
Oskari
Orion

Michael

Silvia
Emma

Ferrari

Van den Enden

Pueyo
Teodorescu

Benoit
Di giovanni
Valentim

Piccione
Grecchi
Natoli

Mirocha
Regazzoni
Berretti

Terranova
Bertini
Peloso

pallotti
Lehto
Sirny

Tinajero

Russo
Staccioli

76.5

78
77.4
77.3

80
79.8
78.8

78
77.1
72.6

77.7
77
76.8

72
71.8
70.4

81.6

80.5

80.1

75.7

83.8
83.4

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st
2nd

Hwa Rang Do Pisa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Bergen op Zoom Branch
Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch
Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch
Hwa Rang Do Pisa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Rome Branch

Hwa Rang Do Rome Branch

Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Hwa Rang Do Downey/Norwalk Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Ovest Branch

TF-7 - TSD Men Beginner White Belt

TF-7 - TSD Men Beginner Orange/Yellow Belt
TF-7 - TSD Men Beginner Orange/Yellow Belt
TF-7 - TSD Men Beginner Orange/Yellow Belt

TF-8 - TSD Men/Women Intermediate
TF-8 - TSD Men/Women Intermediate
TF-8 - TSD Men/Women Intermediate

TF-9 - TSD Men/Women Advanced Brown Belt
TF-9 - TSD Men/Women Advanced Brown Belt
TF-9 - TSD Men/Women Advanced Brown Belt

TF-9 - TSD Men Advanced Red Belt
TF-9 - TSD Men Advanced Red Belt
TF-9 - TSD Men Advanced Red Belt

TF-9 - TSD Men Advanced Half Black Belt
TF-9 - TSD Men Advanced Half Black Belt
TF-9 - TSD Men Advanced Half Black Belt

HF-1 - HRD Juniors Beginner

HF-1 - HRD Juniors Beginner

HF-1 - HRD Juniors Beginner

HF-2 - HRD Juniors Intermediate

HF-4 - HRD Women Beginner
HF-4 - HRD Women Beginner



Malvina

Annalisa
Sara
Gaia

Rosario
Stephanie

Giuseppa Antonia

Giacomo
Lorenzo
Andrea

Roberto
Bruzzo
Matteo

Aaron
Daniel
william

Giuseppe
Marco
Luca

Yassine
Salvador
Christian

Sulo

Tro
Giovinazzo
Aceto

Rengifo
Hernandez
Scicolone

Parisi
Bruno
Carbone

Cesca
Filippo
Cavallari

Godin
LaFave
Kingsley

Morelli
Carrillo
Ottolenghi

Ouahid
Tinajero
Parisi

82.7

87.3
83.8
82.4

84.3
75
73.6

79.8
79
77.3

85
84.8
80

78.1
77.9
69.2

81.3
79.3
74.3

84.8
79.5
78.6

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch
Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch
Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch
Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Pisa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch
Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Hwa Rang Do Luxembourg Branch
Hwa Rang Do Leon Mexico Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch
Hwa Rang Do Downey/Norwalk Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

HF-4 - HRD Women Beginner

HF-5 - HRD Women Intermediate
HF-5 - HRD Women Intermediate
HF-5 - HRD Women Intermediate

HF-6 - HRD Women Advanced
HF-6 - HRD Women Advanced
HF-6 - HRD Women Advanced

HF-7 - HRD Men Beginner
HF-7 - HRD Men Beginner
HF-7 - HRD Men Beginner

HF-8 - HRD Men Intermediate Green Sash
HF-8 - HRD Men Intermediate Green Sash
HF-8 - HRD Men Intermediate Green Sash

HF-8 - HRD Men Intermediate Purple Sash
HF-8 - HRD Men Intermediate Purple Sash
HF-8 - HRD Men Intermediate Purple Sash

HF-8 - HRD Men Intermediate Blue Sash
HF-8 - HRD Men Intermediate Blue Sash
HF-8 - HRD Men Intermediate Blue Sash

HF-9 - HRD Men Advanced
HF-9 - HRD Men Advanced
HF-9 - HRD Men Advanced



Heather Klug
Laura Witjes
Alina Cole
Simone Negro
Francesco Morelli
Alessio Baiocco
Mauro Capocci
Joe Coughlin
Luca Gelati

Honorable Mentions:

Giuseppe Catania
Francesco Biancuzzi
Diane Spoehr
Alex Krijger
Marco Mattiucci
Dylan Sirny

David Kijek

80.7
77.7
75.9

80.1
78.5
77.3

76.9
75.5
75.4

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Hwa Rang Do Bergen op Zoom Branch

Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Pisa Branch

Hwa Rang Do Roma - Centro Branch

Hwa Rang Do Rome Branch
Hwa Rang Do River Falls Branch

Hwa Rang Do Rome Branch

Hwa Rang Do Genoa Branch
Hwa Rang Do Rome Branch

Hwa Rang Do Sun Prairie Branch

Hwa Rang Do Vlissingen Branch

Hwa Rang Do Rome Branch

Hwa Rang Do Minneapolis Branch

Hwa Rang Do Wisconsin

HF-10 - HRD Black Sash Women
HF-10 - HRD Black Sash Women
HF-10 - HRD Black Sash Women

HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 1st Dan
HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 1st Dan
HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 1st Dan

HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 2nd Dan
HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 2nd Dan
HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 2nd Dan

HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men/Women 3rd Dan
HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men/Women 3rd Dan
HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men/Women 3rd Dan

HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 4th Dan
HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 4th Dan

HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 5th Dan
HF-11 - HRD Black Sash Men 5th Dan



